
Walnut St.

Main St.

Cherry St.

College St.

Mill St.

Grand Ave.

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 A

ve
.

Ill
in

oi
s 

Av
e.

Park St.

Li
nc

ol
n 

D
r.

O
ak

la
nd

 A
ve

.

West Campus
Residence Halls

SI Airport

East Campus
Residence Halls

Murdale
Shopping Center

1

2

4

3

5
6

8

7

9

10

11

13

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

	 1	 :32	 Student Center (East Side) Departs*	  124
	 2	  	 Neely Hall	 82
	 3	 :37 	 Logan @ Park (East Side)	 65
	 4	  	 Fire Station @ Wall & College	 32
	 5	  	 Carbondale Township (North Side)	 10
	 6		  Memorial Hospital of  Carbondale	 77 
	 7	  	 Banterra Bank	 174
	 8		  SI Motor Sports	 113
	 9	  	 SI Airport (Arrives)	 110
	 9	 :02	 SI Airport (Departs)	 110
	 10	  	 Tan Tara MHP	 134
	 11		  New Era Apartments	 175

	 12	 :12	 DMV/Saluki Gymnastics	 230
	 13	  	 Murdale Shopping Center	 54
	 14	  	 Old West Main Apartments	 91
	 15	 :18	 Schnucks*^	 118
	 16	  	 Poplar @ Cherry	 97
	 17	  	 Poplar @ Mill (West Side)	  102
	 18	 :24	 Pulliam Hall	 131
	 19	  	 Communications Building	 24
	 20	  	 Thompson Point @ Lincoln	 143 
			   (South Side)	
	 21	  	 Engineering Crosswalk (South Side)	 27

AIRPORT ROUTE // MONDAY - FRIDAY
STOP NO./MINUTE OF HOUR/LOCATION/BUS STOP NO.

Monday - Friday
  First run begins at the Student Center
  7:32 a.m.
  Last run ends at the Student Center
  5:28 p.m.

A

* Location serves as a connection point to services offered by RIDES.
^ Location serves as a connection point to services offered by JCMTD.


