

AIRPORT ROUTE // MONDAY - FRIDAY STOP NO./MINUTE OF HOUR/LOCATION/BUS STOP NO.

1	:32	Student Center (East Side) Departs*	124	12	:12	DMV/Saluki Gymnastics	230
2		Neely Hall	82	13		Murdale Shopping Center	54
3	:37	Logan @ Park (East Side)	65	14		Old West Main Apartments	91
4		Fire Station @ Wall & College	32	15	:18	Schnucks*^	118
5		Carbondale Township (North Side)	10	16		Poplar @ Cherry	97
6		Memorial Hospital of Carbondale	77	17		Poplar @ Mill (West Side)	102
7		Banterra Bank	174	18	:24	Pulliam Hall	131
8		SI Motor Sports	113	19		Communications Building	24
9		SI Airport (Arrives)	110	20		Thompson Point @ Lincoln	143
9	:02	SI Airport (Departs)	110			(South Side)	
10		Tan Tara MHP	134	21		Engineering Crosswalk (South Side)	27
11		New Era Apartments	175				

- $\ensuremath{^*}$ Location serves as a connection point to services offered by RIDES.

